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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

COLLIN Aurélien
DIEHL Corentin
VASSEUR Benoit
MANGEMATIN Jacques
ANDRE Hugo
BRULET Jean-Michel
DOLLEANS Lionel
BAGNARD Gaétan
GUILLAUME Florent
LAMY Julien
BOULINEAU Lucien
THEVENET Thomas
DESIAGE Loic
BARNAULT Olivier

COUSSOT Jean-Paul

Association / Ligue

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

93,0

93,0

94,0

94,0

95,0

92,0

92,0

95,0

92,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

95,0

89,0

94,0

96,0

96,0

94,0

96,0

97,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

Séries
97,0 96,0
97,0 94,0
97,0 94,0
97,0 93,0
950 90,0
950 94,0
94,0 96,0
93,0 93,0
96,0 96,0
93,0 94,0
930 96,0
91,0 99,0
93,0 92,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 94,0

Total
95,0 94,0 571,0/32
94,0 96,0 570,0/33
92,0 98,0 569,0/31
96,0 93,0 569,0/29
94,0 96,0 567,0/31
950 94,0 566,0/14
95,0 93,0 565,0/29
95,0 93,0 564,0/24
91,0 93,0 563,0/27
95,0 93,0 562,0/27
97,0 93,0 561,0/24
94,0 94,0 560,0/26
92,0 97,0 560,0/25
96,0 96,0 558,0/26
91,0 93,0 558,0/23
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

DESCHAINTRES Quentin
CHRISTOFFEL Pascal
SIMONIN Antoine
LHOMME Arnaud
DIEVART Jérome
FERRAND Anthony
AGAUT Clément

JACOB Michaél
DUQUENNE Florian
DIEUSAERT Jean-Francois
ALEXANDRE Benoit
ANTOINE Gilles
LUISETTI Franck
VILLERMET Laurent

MATHIAS Axel

Association / Ligue

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. LONGUENESSE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PICARDIE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

93,0

94,0

90,0

94,0

92,0

87,0

93,0

89,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

94,0

91,0

92,0

97,0

96,0

94,0

92,0

94,0

93,0

92,0

87,0

Séries
90,0 950
88,0 950
97,0 92,0
950 91,0
90,0 89,0
94,0 92,0
96,0 91,0
92,0 93,0
90,0 91,0
950 89,0
920 91,0
92,0 89,0
88,0 950
90,0 88,0
91,0 94,0

Total
93,0 89,0 557,0/26
93,0 91,0 557,0/23
90,0 93,0 556,0/24
91,0 92,0 555,0/23
94,0 96,0 555,0/22
93,0 96,0 555,0/22
89,0 93,0 554,0/24
93,0 95,0 549,0/21
91,0 94,0 549,019
90,0 92,0 547,0/22
91,0 91,0 547,0/22
90,0 96,0 547,0/20
88,0 90,0 547,017
94,0 92,0 546,0/20
90,0 92,0 546,0/15
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Place
31

32

33

34

COG

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

FRIMAT Olivier
GUEPIN Luc
BERTRAND Corentin
MARTIN Julien
NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Albert
PITOR Jérémy
MUTIN Nicolas
ASSELIN Cyril
ROUZES Korantin
VUKOVIC Radoslav
GOUYON Alexandre
MEYER Alain
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
VIEQUE Aymeric

SAVATIER Fabien

Association / Ligue

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. RIGAUDAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

FCJAB ARBALETE FIELD
ALSACE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

90,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

87,0

88,0

90,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

89,0

87,0

89,0

Séries
94,0 92,0
90,0 92,0
92,0 88,0
93,0 94,0
91,0 88,0
90,0 88,0
89,0 92,0
93,0 93,0
90,0 93,0
92,0 89,0
87,0 85,0
87,0 96,0
90,0 88,0
91,0 92,0
88,0 91,0

Total
93,0 91,0 545,0/22
92,0 90,0 545,013
92,0 92,0 543,0/16
84,0 93,0 542,0/16
90,0 90,0 542,0/15
92,0 91,0 541,0/18
91,0 91,0 541,0/16
89,0 88,0 540,0/19
88,0 90,0 538,0/15
90,0 90,0 538,0/14
90,0 93,0 537,0/15
87,0 90,0 536,0/16
86,0 91,0 536,0/12
89,0 85,0 536,0/10
92,0 87,0 535,0/10
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

SANNIER Eric
DEFER Jean-Francois
LEO Bastien

MEYER Dorian
LIAIGRE Bruno
TOUZEAU Steven

LE DOARE Maé|
DUYME Dimitri
RENAUDET Thierry
LEROUX Maxime
GUERIN Sylvain
DELRUE Michaél
DESHOUILLERES Thomas
BROQUIE Thomas

RIVE Gaél

Association / Ligue

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

TS.C.V.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

FCJAB ARBALETE FIELD
ALSACE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. LONGUENESSE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

88,0

84,0

87,0

89,0

88,0

91,0

87,0

89,0

90,0

86,0

89,0

83,0

91,0

83,0

91,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

89,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

87,0

84,0

90,0

88,0

89,0

85,0

89,0

Séries
90,0 90,0
89,0 88,0
92,0 90,0
88,0 87,0
93,0 86,0
86,0 88,0
89,0 92,0
86,0 89,0
89,0 90,0
90,0 90,0
91,0 84,0
850 88,0
84,0 89,0
86,0 92,0
92,0 81,0

Total
89,0 89,0 535,0/9
94,0 91,0 534,0/11
91,0 87,0 533,0/14
90,0 89,0 532,0/13
86,0 87,0 531,0/13
90,0 86,0 531,0/11
850 90,0 530,0/11
87,0 90,0 529,0/11
87,0 84,0 527,0/11
88,0 89,0 527,0/10
87,0 85,0 526,0/11
92,0 88,0 524,014
82,0 89,0 524,0/9
90,0 87,0 523,0/13
85,0 84,0 522,0/13
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

SIMON Manuel
ARNAULT Christophe
GAILLARD Jérémy
LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Bruno
DUFRENNE Lionel
REMON Guillaume
RENTET Thomas
LEROY Stéphane
BATS Rémi
JOURNEL Sylvain
JUSSUREAUX Cédric
NICOD Julien
MORET Grégory
BALAT Cédric

BILLOTTE Thomas

Association / Ligue

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

ASSOCIATIR
PROVENCE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. HERY
BOURGOGNE

88,0

88,0

86,0

88,0

85,0

78,0

87,0

90,0

85,0

87,0

89,0

81,0

85,0

87,0

88,0

84,0

85,0

84,0

85,0

86,0

80,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

Séries
83,0 90,0
86,0 91,0
86,0 87,0
86,0 89,0
88,0 88,0
90,0 90,0
850 85,0
850 85,0
84,0 84,0
850 87,0
82,0 86,0
82,0 91,0
850 87,0
77,0 88,0
82,0 78,0

Total
88,0 87,0 520,0/8
82,0 87,0 519,0/4
85,0 90,0 518,0/9
81,0 87,0 516,0/11
79,0 90,0 516,0/9
90,0 87,0 515,0/7
85,0 85,0 514,0/9
80,0 88,0 514,0/9
84,0 91,0 513,0/12
85,0 83,0 513,0/7
79,0 88,0 513,0/3
91,0 850 511,0/7
88,0 84,0 506,0/8
85,0 88,0 506,0/7
86,0 85,0 502,0/5
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Place
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

DUBIGNY Christophe
LEMAITRE Jean-Michel
BAYERLET Thomas
REBOUL Régis
DUPONT Cédric
HERMANT Jean-Philippe
CROITORU Catalin
KERLAU Pascal
CASTRO Emmanuel
POIROT Jonathan

MEY Stéphane

ROUSSON Nicolas

Association / Ligue

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PICARDIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS
AQUITAINE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

S.T. RAMBERVILLERS
LORRAINE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

86,0

84,0

75,0

82,0

82,0

73,0

82,0

82,0

76,0

84,0

- Fin -

80,0

83,0

85,0

88,0

82,0

73,0

79,0

83,0

83,0

82,0

Séries
80,0 86,0
83,0 90,0
850 84,0
850 80,0
81,0 79,0
84,0 84,0
780 87,0
79,0 81,0
76,0 78,0
80,0 0

0 0
0 0

Total

83,0 85,0 500,0/7
81,0 78,0 499,0/5
84,0 79,0 492,0/8
76,0 81,0 492,0/7
82,0 84,0 490,0/3
850 89,0 488,0/6
79,0 82,0 487,0/6
82,0 80,0 487,0/3
72,0 84,0 469,0/4

0 0 246,0/0

0 0 0/0

0 0 0/0



